HSCST/R&D2016/1334 03-10-2016

9,00,000/- 

Nine lakhs

2
2015-

16

Dr. Maneesha Garg BRNS

Measurement of Radon , Thoron and 

Gamma Radiation level in Faridabad, 

Palwal, Gurgoan and Mewat Districts 

of southern Haryana

36(4)/14/63/2014-

BRNS/36018
26/02/2016

33,32,775

thirty three lakhs thirty two 

thousand seven hundred 

seventy five

3
2015-

16
Dr.  Rajeev Saha YMCAUST

Preparation of blueprint for 

development of web-based 

University Management System for 

YMCA University RPGU/2016/01 04-01-2016 2,00,000 Two lakhs

4
2015-

16
Dr. Nikhil Dev YMCAUST

To develop fuel cell test facility and

[...]

One lakh ninty three 

thousand

6
2015-

16 Dr. Parul Tomar YMCAUST Digital YMCA RPGU/2016/04 04-01-2016 1,93,000

One lakh ninty three 

thousand

7
2015-

16 Dr. Pradeep Kumar YMCAUST

Development of Wireless Vehicle

Verification System RPGU/2016/05 04-01-2016 1,50,000/ One lakh fifty thousand

8
2015-

16
Dr. Shailza Jain YMCAUST

Analysis of Motion Dynamics of

single axis Piezo-resistive actuated

Nano-positioning System RPGU/2016/06 04-01-2016 1,00,000 One lakh

Sponsored Research Projects

9
2015-

16
Ms. Preet Kaur YMCAUST

SAR reduction in Human Head from

Mobile Handset Radiation and

Designing of low cost paper Antenna RPGU/2016/07 04-01-2016 1,00,000 One lakh

10
2015-

16 Mr Lalit Kumar YMCAUST

To Develop 3 Axis CNC Controller 

for Precision Applications RPGU/2016/08 04-01-2016 1,85,000/- One lakh eighty five thousand

11
2015-

16
Dr. Anuradha Sharma YMCAUST

Development of Nano phosphors 

(Inorganic & organic): Luminescence 

and related studies RPGU/2016/10 04-01-2016 1,00,000 One lakh

12
2015-

16 Dr. Sonia Bansal YMCAUST

Deposition of AZO thin films by Sol